
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= AMENDMENTS UCC;
Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199205190000
87702

05/19/1992
09:35:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

KERR, MARK

199207140001
39712

07/14/1992
02:31:43

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

199206260001
23682

06/26/1992
11:07:13

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

199306300001
91942

06/30/1993
01:02:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

WALLACE, W
E

199309170002
85242

09/17/1993
11:31:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BATSON,
JOHN T

199309170002
85232

09/17/1993
11:31:47

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ELLISON,
DAVID L


