Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= AMENDMENTS UCC; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205190000 87702	05/19/1992 09:35:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	KERR, MARK						
199207140001 39712	07/14/1992 02:31:43	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC							
199206260001 23682	06/26/1992 11:07:13	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC							
199306300001 91942	06/30/1993 01:02:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	WALLACE, W E						
199309170002 85242	09/17/1993 11:31:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BATSON, JOHN T						
199309170002 85232	09/17/1993 11:31:47	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ELLISON, DAVID L						